Your Reference No.

lnspectlon Report Fees

Reinspection Report Fees

Transpo,rtation Charges

Additional Photographs

Others ( Specify )

: GBE 6506 T

: Third Party Claims

: PA5/WM|211O75|TP

: ( including transportation charges & photographs )

:-

:-

:-

:-

${ 706.00

DOLLIIR$ ONE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED & SIX ONLY TOTAL: $1706.OO

,'-6FRi.l.i

-/

\v i -

PRECISI ON AP PRAI SAL SE RV ICE S

P REC T S I O N APPRAT s.AL .SERVT C ES
Insurance LossAssessor s/ Adj usters Cargo Surveyors & Licensed Apprais ers
227 Simei St 4 #06-42 Singapore 520227 Fax: 64444886 Company Resistration No.